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Квалификация 
ID Ф.И.О. 

Игры 
Переигровка Сумма Сред. Макс Мин Разн Turbo 

game Десперадо Место 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

6 Шукаев М. 191 181 213 199 183 197   1164 194.0 213 181 32     1 
2 Белов А. 172 204 168 193 208 199 171 1147 191.2 208 171 37     2 
7 Таганов А. 198 207 149 178 220 183 133 1135 189.2 220 149 71 да   3 
11 Кияшкин А. (+5) 185 185 162 193 165 216 187 1131 188.5 216 165 51     4 
21 Москаленко Ж.(+10) 208 132 156 165 181 189 224 1123 187.2 224 156 68     5 
22 Мясников В. 143 214 185 236 161 173 152 1121 186.8 236 152 84     6 
24 Мисходжев Р. 176 183 137 202 190 191 156 1098 183.0 202 156 46 да   7 
4 Безотосный А. 159 141 193 220 167 165 191 1095 182.5 220 159 61     8 
19 Гущин А.  (+5) 177 146 145 225 191 149 204 1092 182.0 225 146 79 да   9 
15 Беляков А. 175 203 146 171 155 234   1084 180.7 234 146 88     10 
14 Джумаев П. 175 159 147 167 203 205 168 1077 179.5 205 159 46     11 
18 Лаптев В. (+5) 153 153 161 207 184 192 163 1060 176.7 207 153 54 да   12 
23 Халанский Д. 201 160 146 173 150 184 169 1037 172.8 201 150 51     13 
10 Тихонов К. 209 155 168 174 168 155 149 1029 171.5 209 155 54 да   14 
12 Жиделев А. 203 146 136 183 156 193 144 1025 170.8 203 144 59 да   15 
16 Лазарев С. 177 178 174 143 148 189 141 1009 168.2 189 143 46   да 16 
13 Карпов С. (+5) 181 173 148 169 159 176 131 1006 167.7 181 148 33 да да 17 
3 Щербаков А. 150 126 182 150 180 199 133 994 165.7 199 133 66   да 18 
9 Майоров И. 163 172 166 118 142 156   917 152.8 172 118 54 да да 19 
8 Тарапатин В. 154 153 140 139 156 145   887 147.8 156 139 17 да да 20 
17 Егозарьян А. 117 170 170 140 132 157   886 147.7 170 117 53 да да 21 
5 Мезинов А. 137 135 117 161 121 181   852 142.0 181 117 64     22 
1 Фамин Д. 121 119 113 125 146 134   758 126.3 146 113 33     23 
20 Лявин А. 117 145 96 114 119 134   725 120.8 145 96 49     24 
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Turbo game 
№ Ф.И.О. Результат Место 

1 Гущин А. (+5) 225 КВ #9 
2 Мисходжев Р. 202 КВ #7 
3 Таганов А. 220 КВ #3 
4 Тихонов К. 209 КВ №14 
5 Лаптев В. (+5) 207 КВ #12 
6 Жиделев А. 203 1 
7 Карпов С. (+5) 181 2 
8 Майоров И. 172 3 
9 Егозарьян А. 170 4 
10 Тарапатин В. 156 5 

 

Десперадо 
№ Ф.И.О. Результат Место 

4 Егозарьян А. 224 1 
1 Майоров И. 167 2 
3 Щербаков А. 159 3 
5 Тарапатин В. 156 4 
6 Лазарев С. 154 5 
2 Карпов С. (+5) 135 6 
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Shoot-Out 
 

Группа #1 
      

Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Сумма Место Примечание 

Гущин А.  (+5) 140 190 330 7 9 место КВАЛ 
Беляков А. 192 155 347 5 10 место КВАЛ 
Джумаев П. 159 181 340 6 11 место КВАЛ 
Лаптев В. (+5) 166 199 365 3 12 место КВАЛ 
Халанский Д. 161 203 364 4 13 место КВАЛ 
Тихонов К. 192 205 397 1 14 место КВАЛ 
Егозарьян А. 221 149 370 2 Десперадо 
Жиделев А. 175 125 300 8 Turbo game 

 

Группа #2 
      

Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Сумма Место Примечание 

Москаленко Ж.(+10) 146 228 374 4 5 место КВАЛ 
Мясников В. 197 180 377 2 6 место КВАЛ 
Мисходжев Р. 158 225 383 1 7 место КВАЛ 
Безотосный А. 195 127 322 7 8 место КВАЛ 
Тихонов К. 182 180 362 5 1 место Группа #1 
Егозарьян А. 193 182 375 3 2 место Группа #1 
Лаптев В. (+5) 167 173 340 6 3 место Группа #1 
Халанский Д. 126 171 297 8 4 место Группа #1 

 

 
Группа #3 

      
Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Сумма Место Примечание 

Шукаев М. 185 121 306 8 1 место КВАЛ 
Белов А. 171 152 323 6 2 место КВАЛ 
Таганов А. 164 209 373 4 3 место КВАЛ 
Кияшкин А. (+5) 195 208 403 2 4 место КВАЛ 
Мисходжев Р. 158 224 382 3 1 место Группа #2 
Мясников В. 178 157 335 5 2 место Группа #2 
Егозарьян А. 214 214 428 1 3 место Группа #2 
Москаленко Ж.(+10) 142 181 323 6 4 место Группа #2 

 

 

ФИНАЛ 
        

Ф.И.О. Игра 1 Игра 2 Игра 3 Игра 4 Сумма Место Примечание

Егозарьян А. 214 214 200 161 789 1 1 место Группа #3 
Кияшкин А. (+5) 195 208 192 162 757 3 2 место Группа #3 
Мисходжев Р. 158 224 178 215 775 2 3 место Группа #3 
Таганов А. 164 209 172 149 694 4 4 место Группа #3 
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Итоги 
Итоговое 

место Ф.И.О. 
Статистика 

Статус 
Квалификация Shoot-out 

Игр Сумма Ср Max Min Разн № КВ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
1 Егозарьян А. 14 2420 172.9 221 117 104 S-21 21 117 170 170 140 132 157 221 149 193 182 214 214 200 161 
2 Мисходжев Р. 12 2256 188.0 225 156 69 S-20 7 176 183 156 202 190 191 

  
158 225 158 224 178 215 

3 Кияшкин А. (+5) 10 1888 188.8 216 162 54 S-19 4 185 185 187 193 165 216 
    

195 208 192 162 
4 Таганов А. 10 1829 182.9 220 149 71 S-18 3 198 207 149 178 220 183 

    
164 209 172 149 

5 Мясников В. 10 1833 183.3 236 152 84 S-16 6 152 214 185 236 161 173 
  

197 180 178 157 
  6 Белов А. 8 1470 183.8 208 152 56 S-15 2 172 204 171 193 208 199 

    
171 152 

  7 Москаленко Ж.(+10) 10 1820 182.0 228 142 86 S-15 5 208 224 156 165 181 189 
  

146 228 142 181 
  8 Шукаев М. 8 1470 183.8 213 121 92 S-13 1 191 181 213 199 183 197 

    
185 121 

  9 Тихонов К. 10 1788 178.8 209 155 54 S-11 14 209 155 168 174 168 155 192 205 182 180 
    10 Лаптев В. (+5) 10 1765 176.5 207 153 54 S-10 12 163 153 161 207 184 192 166 199 167 173 
    11 Безотосный А. 8 1417 177.1 220 127 93 S-09 8 159 191 193 220 167 165 

  
195 127 

    12 Халанский Д. 10 1698 169.8 203 126 77 S-08 13 201 160 169 173 150 184 161 203 126 171 
    13 Беляков А. 8 1431 178.9 234 146 88 S-06 10 175 203 146 171 155 234 192 155 

      14 Джумаев П. 8 1417 177.1 205 159 46 S-05 11 175 159 168 167 203 205 159 181 
      15 Гущин А.  (+5) 8 1422 177.8 225 140 85 S-04 9 177 146 204 225 191 149 140 190 
      16 Жиделев А. 8 1325 165.6 203 125 78 S-03 15 203 146 144 183 156 193 175 125 
      17 Лазарев С. 6 1009 168.2 189 143 46 S-01 16 177 178 174 143 148 189 

        18 Карпов С. (+5) 6 1006 167.7 181 148 33 S-01 17 181 173 148 169 159 176 
        19 Щербаков А. 6 994 165.7 199 133 66 S-01 18 150 133 182 150 180 199 
        20 Майоров И. 6 917 152.8 172 118 54 S-01 19 163 172 166 118 142 156 
        21 Тарапатин В. 6 887 147.8 156 139 17 S-01 20 154 153 140 139 156 145 
        22 Мезинов А. 6 852 142.0 181 117 64 S-01 22 137 135 117 161 121 181 
        23 Фамин Д. 6 758 126.3 146 113 33 S-01 23 121 119 113 125 146 134 
        24 Лявин А. 6 725 120.8 145 96 49 S-01 24 117 145 96 114 119 134 
         


